
Eastern Washington University
Graduation Rates Supplemental Data For HEOA

CEN203_HEOA_GradRates
201140

1112

Cohort

Received Grant or Loan during Aid Year

BaseTotal Pell Base StaffordBase NoLoanBase Recipients of a
Federal Pell

Grant

Received A
Subsidized

Stafford Loan
who did not

receive a Pell
Grant

Students who
did not receive

either a Pell
Grant or a
Subsidized

Safford Loan

1472 595 263 614
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110

41

284
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51

11

131

168

138

47

353

 Number Graduate in 4 Years

Number Graduate in 5 Years

Number Graduate in 6 Years

Total Graduates

47.7 % 57.5 %Six Year Graduation Rate

768 52.2 %Total Six Year Graduates Total Graduation Rate

49.8 %

1Page 1 of10/23/17 2:31 PM


