## Eastern Washington University

Cohort 201140

Graduation Rates Supplemental Data For HEOA

## Received Grant or Loan during Aid Year 1112

BaseTotal 1472	Pell Base 595	StaffordBase 263	NoLoanBase 614	2	Recipients of a Federal Pell Grant	Received A Subsidized Stafford Loan who did not receive a Pell Grant	Students who did not receive either a Pell Grant or a Subsidized Safford Loan	
				Number Graduate in 4 Years	133	69	168	
				Number Graduate in 5 Years	110	51	138	
				Number Graduate in 6 Years	41	11	47	
				Total Graduates	284	131	353	
				Six Year Graduation Rate	47.7 %	49.8 %	57.5 %	
			_					
				Total Six Year Graduates	768	Total Graduation	n Rate 52.2 %	